
 

  

 

 GGFD2501 
SULPHUR TEMPORARY FIRE 
STATION  

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 0%  |  START DATE: 2/24/2025 |  COMPLETION DATE: 08/22/2025  

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  

Bid Date: 11/25/2024 

Notice of Award: 12/9/2024 

Bid Award Amount: 522,000 

Contractor: Sam Istre Construction, Inc. 

Notice To Proceed:2/24/2025 

Est. Sub. Completion Date: 8/22/2025 

 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

This is for the remodeling of the temporary fire station due to sustained 

damage.   

 


